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A leading Sustainability & Solar Energy consultancy firm 

in the Middle East with operations extending in Africa, 

India and Europe

Expertise in Solar Energy, Sustainability & ESG Process, 
Energy Efficiency.

Consulted on some of the Most high-profile and 
prominent projects running in the region
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• We are a team of consultants, engineers, lawyers and designers with a 
competency in Solar Energy, Sustainability and Energy Efficiency Projects.

• The team has worked on several projects consulted, designed and 
delivered in Middle East, Europe, India and Africa.

• Our team has worked in government utilities, EPCs, manufacturers and 
with developers and financiers.

• We have handled a range of projects from commercial and industrial 
solutions to large government projects.

• We have a good understanding of the local regulations and ESG 
specifications and international standards for sustainability projects.
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OUR SERVICES 

Our core business and scope of work is split in 3 categories:
Solar Energy Consultancy, Sustainability and ESG Advisory and Energy 
Efficiency Consultancy.
With subject matter experts in all of the above, we arrive as perfect 
SUSTAINABILITY & ENERGY ADVISORS for organizations in the region.
Be it ESG Reporting, Solar Energy Projects, Net Zero Action Plans, Energy 
Efficiency – we help the clients through a practical, low cost and measurable 
process.

SOLAR ENERGY

ESG / SUSTAINABILITY 

ENERGY EFFICIENCY
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OUR  GEOGRAPHICAL  COVERAGE

OFFICE LOCATIONS

EUROPE

ITALY

AUSTRIA

ROMANIA

MIDDLE EAST

UAE

KSA

BAHRAIN

OMAN

JORDAN

IRAQ

KUWAIT

AFRICA

EGYPT

ALGERIA

TUNISIA

KENYA

ANGOLA

SOUTH AFRICA

MAURITIUS

SE ASIA

INDIA

THAILAND

INDONESIA

Countries with our projects and offices
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SOLAR ENERGY

REFERENCES

ESG / SUSTAINABILITY 

ENERGY EFFICIENCY

1,000+ MW
of solar projects across 200 projects 

70 ORGANIZATIONS
are working with us 

for their ESG Process & Reporting

45 FACILITIES
In GCC are benefitting

 from Shared Savings Models
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• Awarded best consultant of the year 2021
• Awarded best consultant of the year 2020
• Awarded best industrial project of the year 2019 
• Nominated for best consultant 2019
• Nominated for best financial advisor / consultant 2018, 

2019
• Nominated for solar entrepreneur of the year 2018, 2019, 

2020
• Published in regional newspapers, editorials and 

magazines

BEST PROJECT
2019

BEST CONSULTANT 
2020

BEST CONSULTANT
2021

AWARDS AND RECOGNITION
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RECOMMENDATIONS
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Sustainability is the incorporation of environmental, social equity and maintaining governance 
standards in order to create thriving, healthy, diverse and resilient communities for our 
present generations and generations to come.

Sustainability integration within corporates involves monitoring and measuring corporate 
impacts on global, national, and local community aspects including; Environmental, Social and 
Governance (ESG) impacts.

WHAT IS SUSTAINABILITY AND ESG?

ENVIRONMENTAL SOCIAL GOVERNANCE

Impact on the Planet Relationships with 
Surrounding 
Community

Corporate Leadership 
Standards

• Greenhouse gas emissions
• Renewable Energy
• Air and water pollution
• Biodiversity
• Deforestation
• Recycling and waste 

management
• Natural resource use
• Water scarcity
• Energy efficiency
• Sustainability initiatives
• Relationships with regulators

• Diversity and inclusion
• Company culture
• Data protection and privacy
• Customer satisfaction
• Relations with local communities
• Human rights
• Labor standards
• Product safety
• Employee training
• Ethical supply chain sourcing

• Board composition 
• Management diversity
• Shareholder rights
• Lobbying
• Executive compensation
• Accounting transparency
• Tax Policy
• Relationships with regulators



SOLAR 
ENERGY
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Feasibility Reports
Shadow Analysis
Site Surveys

Geotechnical Study
Grid Impact Study

Energy Assessment

Ownership with Equity
Ownership with Debt
Due Diligence for Lender

Lease
Co-Investment

Financial Modelling

Turnkey EPC Contract
Tendering and Specifications
Legal Contracts

In-House Execution
Performance Guarantees

Subcontractor Coordination

Detailed Design 
Submittal Review

Electrical Approvals
Civil and Structural Approvals

BOQ Preparation
Price Negotiation

Supplier Comparison
In-House Development

Project Management
Inspections
Monitoring Platform

Testing and  Commissioning
As-Builts and Handover

Performance Tests
Audits
Training

Refinancing Support
Dispute Resolution

O&M Improvements 

Feasibility

Financial 
model

How to 
execute

Engineering

Procurement

Installation

Post project

RENEWABLES PROCESS SO
LA

R
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OUR SCOPE OF WORK - SOLAR

Feasibility

Owners & 
Lenders Engineer

Custom Reports

Detailed 
Engineering

Project 
Management

1

2

3

4

5

Training 6

Operations & 
Maintenance, 
Audits

Feasibility Reports – Plant Size, Energy, Lease vs 
Own, Payback, IRR, NPV, LCOE, Carbon Savings, 
Shadow Analysis, Export Compensation, 
Financial Modelling

Financial Modelling, PPA / Lease Setup, 
Bankability Assessment, Turnkey EPC Contract 
Management, Tendering, Specifications, Bidder 
Review, Solar Contracts, Design Review, 
Construction Supervision, Commissioning 
Review

Grid Impact Study, Power Evacuation, Short 
Circuit, Load Flow, Power Quality, Geotechnical, 
LPS etc.

Electrical, Mechanical, Civil, Structural, SLDs, 
CAD Drawings, 3D Models, Simulations, Shadow 
Analysis, Design Optimization, Surveys, On Site 
Surveys 

Construction Supervision, Inspections, PAC, FAC 
issue, Daily, Weekly Visits, Commissioning, 
Procurement Schedules, BOQ Negotiation, 
Vendor Selection

Product Training, Software Training, Monitoring 
Platform Training, Installation Training, Financial 
Model Training, Solar Project Management 
Training

PV Plant audits, Performance Guarantee 
Reports, Snag Lists, Commissioning Reports, 
O&M Reports, Dispute Resolution

7

SO
LA

R
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The feasibility report of Clenergize is a very concise and information packed 
document. It covers the following points:

• 3D Model of the site with elevations and panel layout
• Shadow analysis with losses and optimization recommendations
• Size of the solar plant in KWP that can be installed on the available area
• Energy Yield from the PV plant – per month, per year
• Performance Ratio, Losses, Degradation and other factors impacting the plant
• Energy Consumption vs Solar Production – Monthly Comparison
• Bill Savings in Lease and Own Scenario
• Financial Dashboard 

• Ownership with Equity
• Ownership with Debt
• Leasing for 5,10,20 Years as applicable

• Comparison of Financial KPIs of above models – Payback, IRR, LCOE, NPV
• Graphs of Cash Flow, Net Energy Expense, NPV
• Sensitivity Analysis – to show impact on IRR by varying key parameters
• Carbon Savings
• PVSyst Report – Rooftop, Carpark, Ground Mount, Custom Structure
• Electricity tariff escalators, O&M Costing and escalators, degradation, carbon credits, insurance, 

other costs, replacement costs, interest rate, other fee etc.
• Recommended Next Steps 

kWP

kWH/kWP

kWH

%

USD 2,389AED                          

USD 2,866,500AED                 Installment 1 0 15% 117,000              117,000                     

DEBT% PERIOD INTEREST% 70% 5                  5% Installment 2 1 30% 234,000              232,684                     

USD 66,150AED                       Installment 3 1 15% 117,000              116,342                     

% Installment 4 1 7% 54,600                54,293                       

USD 0.45AED                            Installment 5 1 8% 62,400                62,049                       

% Installment 6 1 15% 117,000              116,342                     

USD -AED                              Installment 7 1 10% 78,000                77,561                       

% Installment 8 0 0% -                       -                              

YEARS Installment 9 0 0% -                       -                              

USD 20,471,813AED               
Installment 10 0 0% -                       -                              

% Total 6 100% 780,000              776,272                     

USD/kWh 0.20AED                            

USD 7,375,772AED                 

YEAR

(reflects 

investment period)

ENERGY 

COST (USD)

ELECTRICITY 

PRODUCTION 

(KWH)

SAVINGS FROM 

ELECTRICITY (USD)

CARBON 

CREDITS

TOTAL 

REVENUE 

(USD)

CUMULATIVE REVENUE 

(USD)
INVESTMENT (USD)

LOAN 

INSTALLMENT 

(USD)

MAINTENANCE 

COST (USD)

OTHER COST 

(USD)
TOTAL COST (USD)

CUMULATIVE COST

(USD)

ANNUAL CASH 

FLOW (USD)

CUMULATIVE 

CASH FLOW 

(USD)

Discounted Cost 

for LCOE

(USD)

Discounted 

Energy for LCOE

(KWH)

Discounted Cash 

Flow

(USD)

0.5                           -                   234,000                     123,644           357,644                     357,644                              (357,644)            (357,644)             345,748               -                        (345,748)               

1.5                           0.12 1,804,200                218,468                 218,468          218,468                              123,644           18,000             -                      141,644                     499,289                              76,823                (280,821)             127,975               1,630,080            69,409                   

2.5                           0.12 1,789,766                223,222                 223,222          441,689                              123,644           18,540             -                      142,184                     641,473                              81,037                (199,784)             120,058               1,511,252            68,427                   

3.5                           0.13 1,775,448                228,079                 228,079          669,768                              123,644           19,096             -                      142,741                     784,213                              85,338                (114,445)             112,643               1,401,086            67,344                   

4.5                           0.13 1,761,245                233,042                 233,042          902,810                              123,644           19,669             -                      143,313                     927,527                              89,729                (24,717)               105,696               1,298,951            66,176                   

5.5                           0.14 1,747,155                238,113                 238,113          1,140,923                           -                    20,259             -                      20,259                       947,786                              217,854              193,137              13,964                  1,204,261            150,160                 

6.5                           0.14 1,733,177                243,294                 243,294          1,384,217                           -                    20,867             -                      20,867                       968,653                              222,427              415,564              13,442                  1,116,474            143,283                 

7.5                           0.14 1,719,312                248,588                 248,588          1,632,806                           -                    21,493             -                      21,493                       990,146                              227,095              642,660              12,940                  1,035,086            136,719                 

8.5                           0.15 1,705,558                253,998                 253,998          1,886,803                           -                    22,138             -                      22,138                       1,012,284                           231,860              874,520              12,456                  959,631               130,456                 

9.5                           0.15 1,691,913                259,525                 259,525          2,146,328                           -                    22,802             -                      22,802                       1,035,086                           236,723              1,111,242          11,990                  889,677               124,478                 

10.5                         0.16 1,678,378                265,172                 265,172          2,411,500                           78,000                       -                    23,486             -                      101,486                     1,136,571                           163,686              1,274,928          49,874                  824,822               80,442                   

11.5                         0.16 1,664,951                270,942                 270,942          2,682,442                           -                    24,190             -                      24,190                       1,160,762                           246,751              1,521,680          11,110                  764,694               113,330                 

12.5                         0.17 1,651,631                276,838                 276,838          2,959,279                           -                    24,916             -                      24,916                       1,185,678                           251,921              1,773,601          10,695                  708,950               108,135                 

13.5                         0.17 1,638,418                282,862                 282,862          3,242,141                           -                    25,664             -                      25,664                       1,211,342                           257,198              2,030,799          10,295                  657,270               103,178                 

14.5                         0.18 1,625,311                289,017                 289,017          3,531,158                           -                    26,434             -                      26,434                       1,237,775                           262,583              2,293,382          9,910                    609,357               98,447                   

15.5                         0.18 1,612,308                295,306                 295,306          3,826,464                           -                    27,227             -                      27,227                       1,265,002                           268,079              2,561,461          9,540                    564,936               93,932                   

16.5                         0.19 1,599,410                301,732                 301,732          4,128,195                           -                    28,043             -                      28,043                       1,293,045                           273,688              2,835,150          9,183                    523,754               89,624                   

17.5                         0.19 1,586,615                308,297                 308,297          4,436,492                           -                    28,885             -                      28,885                       1,321,930                           279,413              3,114,562          8,840                    485,574               85,513                   

18.5                         0.20 1,573,922                315,006                 315,006          4,751,498                           -                    29,751             -                      29,751                       1,351,681                           285,255              3,399,817          8,510                    450,177               81,589                   

19.5                         0.21 1,561,330                321,860                 321,860          5,073,359                           -                    30,644             -                      30,644                       1,382,325                           291,217              3,691,033          8,191                    417,360               77,845                   

20.5                         0.21 1,548,840                328,864                 328,864          5,402,223                           -                    31,563             -                      31,563                       1,413,888                           297,301              3,988,334          7,885                    386,936               74,273                   

21.5                         0.22 1,536,449                336,020                 336,020          5,738,243                           -                    32,510             -                      32,510                       1,446,398                           303,510              4,291,844          7,590                    358,729               70,863                   

22.5                         0.23 1,524,157                343,332                 343,332          6,081,575                           -                    33,485             -                      33,485                       1,479,884                           309,847              4,601,691          7,307                    332,579               67,610                   

23.5                         0.23 1,511,964                350,803                 350,803          6,432,378                           -                    34,490             -                      34,490                       1,514,374                           316,313              4,918,004          7,034                    308,335               64,506                   

24.5                         0.24 1,499,868                358,436                 358,436          6,790,814                           -                    35,525             -                      35,525                       1,549,898                           322,912              5,240,916          6,771                    285,858               61,543                   

25.5                         0.25 1,487,869                366,236                 366,236          7,157,050                           -                    36,590             -                      36,590                       1,586,488                           329,646              5,570,561          6,517                    265,020               58,717                   

PAYMENT TERMS (USD)

Cost Split

(USD)

Discounted Cash Flow 

(USD)

Unlevered IRR 35                                            

LCOE SOLAR 0.06

NPV 2,007,013                              

DISCOUNT RATE 7

SIMPLE PAYBACK 4

ROI 25 YEARS 5,570,561                              

ELECTRICITY COST 0.12

ELECTRICITY ESCALATOR 3.0                                                                  

OTHER COST -                                                                  

TOTAL SYSTEM COST 780,000                                                          

O&M COST ANNUAL 18,000                                                       

O&M ESCALATOR 3.0                                                                  

ANNUAL LOSS OF POWER 0.8                                                                  
Installments Months % Payment

COST/ KW 650                                                                 

